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Archivos parroquiales
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Parroquia

Abigal

Acebo

Acehuche

Aceituna

Alcantara.-Par. Santa Maria
Aldea del Cano

Aldeanueva del Camino
Aldehuela

Aliseda

Arco

Arroyo de la Luz
Benquerencia

Botija

Brozas -Par. Santos Martires
Brozas.-Par. Santa Maria
Aldea Moret

Caceres.-Par. San Juan Bautista
Céceres.-Santa Maria la Mayor

Caceres.-Santiago el Mayor
Cachorrilla

Cadalso

Calzadilla
Cambroncino
Caminomorisco
Riomalo de Abajo
Canaveral

Carcaboso

Casar de Caceres
Azabal

Casar de Palomero
Casares de Hurdes
Casas de Don Gomez
Casillas de Coria
Ceclavin

Cedillo

Cerezo

Cilleros

Santa Maria del Sagrario
Cria-Par. Santiago
Estorninos

Galisteo

San Pedro Apdstol
Santa Maria

Gata

Granadilla

Granja de Granadilla
Guijo de Coria

Abigal

Acebo

Acebuche
Aceituna
Alcantara

Aldea del Cano
Aldeanueva del Camino.
Aldehuela

Aliseda

Arco

Arroyo de la Luz
Benquerencia
Botija

Brozas

Brozas

Caceres

Caceres

Caceres

Céceres
Cachorrilla
Cadalso

Calzadilla
Caminomorisco
Caminomorisco
Caminomorisco
Canaveral
Carcaboso

Casar de Caceres
Casar de Palomero
Casar de Palomero.
Casares de Hurdea
Casas de Don Gémez.
Casillas de Coria
Ceclavin

Cedillo

Cerezo

Cilleros

Coria

Coria

Estorninos
Galisteo
Garrovillas
Garrovillas

Gata

Granadilla

Granja de Granadilla.
Guijo de Coria

B
1594
1552
1642
1596
1600
1660
1785
1710
1546
1773
1450
1640
1638
1572
1563
1881
1545
1545
1560
1680
1654
1573
1691
1920
1908
1596
1666
1571
1917
1727
1682
1647
1900
1648
1844
1607
1600
1567
1601
1672
1719
1550
1588
1605
1693
1596
1556

Cc
1517
1889

1596
1600
1660
1876
1692
1786
1773

1667
1655
1895
1578
1886
1667
1589
1583
1701
1859
1578
1691
1920
1910
1786
1857
1866
1926
1730

1691
1901
1667
1875
1895
1617
1615
1646
1926
1903

1622
1816
1739
1692
1490

M
1594
1554
1643
1596
1600
1659
1814
1705
1559
1773
1450
1692
1681
1619
1591
1881
1570
1569
1569
1752
1654
1573
1691
1920
1908
1628
1668
1567
1917
1727
1684
1609
1900
1689
1844
1664
1600
1616
1633
1605
1859

1588
1606
1693
1596
1556

D
1595
1556
1692
1596
1600
1679
1683
1704
1690
1773
1450
1695
1681
1699
1625
1881
1561
1563
1600
1752
1773
1574
1691
1920
1908
1762
1663
1568
1917
1727
1682
1776
1900
1738
1844
1656
1684
1605
1625
1872
1790

1560
1634
1740
1596
1556

F
1922
1551
1792
1596

1525
1777
1812
1773

1879
1862

1940
1769
1661
1800
1859
1771
1897
1920
1909
1769
1919

1917
1727

1893

1695
1925

1648
1944
1910
1684
1641

1778
1931
1646

GC
no

no
sf

no

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

no
no

no
no
no

si
si
no
sf

si
no

no
no

no
no
no

Mic
si
sf
sf
si
si
sf
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
sf
si
si
si
sf
si
sf
si
si
si
sf
si
si
si
sf
si
si
si
si
si
sf
si
si
si
sf
si
si
si
si
si
si
sf
si
si



